C:# Writing in Multiple Forms

Name:

Fill in the blanks.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

Number Word Form Expanded Form
fourteen
600+90+5
30+2
100+80+9
four hundred sixty-three
60+5
four hundred fifty-eight
four thousand, nine hundred ninety-five
twenty-eight
700+50+3

seven thousand, four hundred fifty-nine

seventy-one
505
one thousand, four hundred twenty
67
two hundred twenty-eight
9,094
16

one hundred sixty-three

two thousand, nine hundred fifteen
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Writing in Multiple Forms

Name: Answer Key

Fill in the blanks.

Number Word Form Expanded Form

1) 14 fourteen 10+4

2) 695 six hundred ninety-five 600+90+5

3) 32 thirty-two 30+2

4) 189 one hundred eighty-nine 100+80+9

5) 463 four hundred sixty-three 400+60+3

6) 65 sixty-five 60+5

7) 458 four hundred fifty-eight 400+50+8

8) 4,995 four thousand, nine hundred ninety-five 4000+900+90+5

9) 28 twenty-eight 20+8
10) 753 seven hundred fifty-three 700+50+3
11) 7,459 seven thousand, four hundred fifty-nine 7000+400+50+9
12) 71 seventy-one 70+1
13) 505 five hundred five 500+5
14) 1,420 one thousand, four hundred twenty 1000+400+20
15) 67 Sixty-seven 60+7
16) 228 two hundred twenty-eight 200+20+8
17) 9,094 nine thousand ninety-four 9000+90+4
18) 16 sixteen 10+6
19) 163 one hundred sixty-three 100+60+3
20) 2,915 two thousand, nine hundred fifteen 2000+900+10+5

[ Math

] www.CommonCoreSheets.com

1-10 |95]|90(85|80|75[ 70| 65| 60

55

50

11-20(45]40(35]|30[25]|20|15]10




	Worksheet
	Answer Key

